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A n t i b a c t e r i a l  f o r  L i f e

F O U R  T H I C K N E S S E S
Q U A T R E  É P A I S S E U R S  _  V I E R  S T A R K E N  _  Q U A T R O  E S P E S S U R A S

2 0 M M

1 1 M M

9 ,5 M M

6 M M

T H R E E  F I N I S H E S
T R O I S  F I N I T I O N S  _  D R E I  F E R T I G U N G S  _  T R Ê S  A C A B A M E N T O S

N R  1 0 0 X 3 0 0 ,  1 0 0 X 2 5 0 ,  1 0 0 X 1 0 0 ,  5 0 X 1 0 0 ,  6 0 X 1 2 0 ,  9 0 X 9 0 ,  6 0 X 6 0 ,  3 0 X 6 0

A  6 0 X 1 2 0 ,  9 0 X 9 0 ,  6 0 X 6 0 ,  3 0 X 6 0

A S R  6 0 X 1 2 0 ,  9 0 X 9 0 ,  6 0 X 6 0   E  A S R  6 0 X 1 2 0

F O U R  C O L O U R S
Q U A T R E  C O U L E U R S  _  V I E R  F A R B E N  _  Q U A T R O  C O R E S

W H I T E  P S 1
B E I G E  P S 2
L I G H T  G R E Y  P S 3
G R E Y  P S 4

E I G H T  S I Z E S
H U I T  F O R M A T S  _  A C H T  F O R M A T E  _  O I T O  F O R M A T O S

6 0 X 1 2 0

9 0 X 9 0

5 0 X 1 0 0

1 0 0 X 1 0 0

1 0 0 X 2 5 0

1 0 0 X 3 0 0

3 0 X 6 0

6 0 X 6 0

V2

P E N S E Z  A U  C H A N G E M E N T  E T  A J O U T E R  U N  P E U  D E  P E R S O N N A L I T É .

C H O I S I S S E Z  P A R M I  N O S  Q U A T R E  D I F F É R E N T E S  P I E R R E S .

C H A N G E Z  D E  S C É N A R I O  E T  D É C I D E Z  P A R M I  L E S  P E T I T S ,  M O Y E N S , 

G R A N D S  O U  T R È S  G R A N D S  F O R M A T S .

C H O I S I S S E Z  D E S  E X P É R I E N C E S  D I F F É R E N T E S .

C H O I S I S S E Z  I N T É R I E U R  O U  E X T É R I E U R .  I L  S U F F I T  D E  C H O I S I R .

P U R E  S T O N E .  H É S I T E Z  M O I N S ,  I M A G I N E Z  P L U S .

T H I N K  O F  C H A N G E  A N D  A D D  S O M E  P E R S O N A L I T Y . 

C H O O S E  A M O N G  O U R  F O U R  D I F F E R E N T  S T O N E S . 

C H O O S E  D I V E R S E  S C E N E R I E S  A N D  D E C I D E  B E T W E E N  

A  S M A L L ,  M E D I U M ,  B I G  O R  E X T R A  B I G  F O R M A T .

G O  F O R  D I F F E R E N T  E X P E R I E N C E S .  C H O O S E  I N D O O R S  O R  O U T D O O R S . 

J U S T  C H O O S E .  P U R E  S T O N E ,  W O R R Y  L E S S ,  I M A G I N E  M O R E .

P E N S E  N A  M U D A N Ç A  E  A D I C I O N E  U M  P O U C O  

D E  P E R S O N A L I D A D E .

E S C O L H A  E N T R E  A S  N O S S A S  Q U A T R O  D I F E R E N T E S  P E D R A S .

M U D E  D E  C E N Á R I O  E  D E C I D A  E N T R E  O S  F O R M A T O S 

P E Q U E N O ,  M É D I O ,  G R A N D E  O U  E X T R A  G R A N D E .

E S C O L H A  D I F E R E N T E S  E X P E R I Ê N C I A S .

E S C O L H A  I N T E R I O R  O U  E X T E R I O R . E S C O L H A  A P E N A S .

P U R E  S T O N E .  H E S I T E  M E N O S ,  I M A G I N E  M A I S .

D E N K E N  S I E  Ü B E R  V E R Ä N D E R U N G E N  N A C H  U N D  F Ü G E N  S I E 

E T W A S  P E R S Ö N L I C H K E I T  H I N Z U .

W Ä H L E N  S I E  A U S  U N S E R E N  V I E R  V E R S C H I E D E N E N  S T E I N E N .

W Ä H L E N  S I E  V E R S C H I E D E N E  K U L I S S E N  U N D  W Ä H L E N  S I E 

Z W I S C H E N  E I N E M  K L E I N E N ,  M I T T L E R E N ,  G R O S S E N  O D E R 

E X T R A G R O S S E N  F O R M A T .

P U R E  S T O N E  F Ü R  U N T E R S C H I E D L I C H E  E R F A H R U N G E N .

W Ä H L E N  S I E  D R I N N E N  O D E R  D R A U S S E N .  W Ä H L E N  S I E  E I N F A C H .

P U R E  S T O N E ,  W O R R Y  L E S S ,  I M A G I N E  M O R E .

_ 32
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



L I N E A  P U R E  S T O N E  W H I T E  L P S 1  1 0 0 X 3 0 0  N R  _  1 0 0 X 1 0 0  N R

_ 54
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



P U R E  S T O N E  W H I T E  P S 1  9 0 X 9 0  N R  _  G R E Y  P S 4  N R  _  L I S T E L  B R U S H E D  G O L D  1 X 1 2 0

_ 76
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



P U R E  S T O N E  W H I T E  P S 1  9 0 X 9 0  N R  _  G R E Y  P S 4  N R  _  L I S T E L  B R U S H E D  G O L D  1 X 1 2 0P U R E  S T O N E  W H I T E  P S 1  9 0 X 9 0  N R

_ 98
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



P U R E  S T O N E  B E I G E  P S 2  9 0 X 9 0  N R

_ 1 11 0
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



P U R E  S T O N E  B E I G E  P S 2  9 0 X 9 0  A P U R E  S T O N E  B E I G E  P S 2  9 0 X 9 0  A

_ 1 31 2
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



P U R E  S T O N E  L I G H T  G R E Y  P S 3  9 0 X 9 0  A  _  M O S A I C  C I R C L E S  W H I T E  L I G H T  G R E Y  2 8 X 3 2  A

_ 1 51 4
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



P U R E  S T O N E  L I G H T  G R E Y  P S 3  6 0 X 1 2 0  A  _  6 0 X 6 0  A  _  L I S T E L  B R U S H E D  C O P P E R  1 X 1 2 0P U R E  S T O N E  L I G H T  G R E Y  P S 3  6 0 X 1 2 0  A

_ 1 71 6
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



L I N E A  P U R E  S T O N E  L I G H T  G R E Y  L P S 3  1 0 0 X 3 0 0  N R  _  1 0 0 X 1 0 0  N R

_ 1 91 8
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



P U R E  S T O N E  G R E Y  P S 4  9 0 X 9 0  N R

_ 2 12 0
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



P U R E  S T O N E  G R E Y  P S 4  6 0 X 1 2 0  A S R
 G R E Y  P S 4  6 0 X 1 2 0  E  A S R

_ 2 32 2
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



P U R E  S T O N E  C H E V R O N  G R E Y  P S 4  4 5 X 7 0  AP U R E  S T O N E  G R E Y  P S 4  6 0 X 1 2 0  A S R

_ 2 52 4
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



6 0 X 1 2 0
9 0 X 9 0
6 0 X 6 0
3 0 X 6 0

6 0 X 1 2 0
9 0 X 9 0
6 0 X 6 0
3 0 X 6 0

6 0 X 1 2 0
9 0 X 9 0
6 0 X 6 0
3 0 X 6 0

6 0 X 1 2 0
9 0 X 9 0
6 0 X 6 0
3 0 X 6 0

6 0 X 1 2 0
9 0 X 9 0
6 0 X 6 0
3 0 X 6 0

6 0 X 1 2 0
9 0 X 9 0
6 0 X 6 0
3 0 X 6 0

6 0 X 1 2 0
9 0 X 9 0
6 0 X 6 0
3 0 X 6 0

6 0 X 1 2 0
9 0 X 9 0
6 0 X 6 0
3 0 X 6 0

M M - 3 7 7 3
M M - 3 7 6 8
M M - 3 5 6 0
M M - 3 5 5 8

M M - 3 7 7 3
M M - 3 7 6 8
M M - 3 5 6 0
M M - 3 5 5 8

M M - 3 7 7 3
M M - 3 7 6 8
M M - 3 5 6 0
M M - 3 5 5 8

M M - 3 7 7 3
M M - 3 7 6 8
M M - 3 5 6 0
M M - 3 5 5 8

M M - 3 8 2 2
M M - 3 8 1 5
M M - 3 6 6 5
M M - 3 6 6 2

M M - 3 8 2 2
M M - 3 8 1 5
M M - 3 6 6 5
M M - 3 6 6 2

M M - 3 8 2 2
M M - 3 8 1 5
M M - 3 6 6 5
M M - 3 6 6 2

M M - 3 8 2 2
M M - 3 8 1 5
M M - 3 6 6 5
M M - 3 6 6 2

W H I T E  P S 1

B E I G E  P S 2

N R  _ R 1 0

N R  _ R 1 0

N R  _ R 1 0

N R  _ R 1 0

A

A

A

A

A S R  _ E  A S R  _ R 1 1

A S R  _ E  A S R  _ R 1 1

A S R  _ E  A S R  _ R 1 1

A S R  _ E  A S R  _ R 1 1

L I G H T  G R E Y  P S 3

G R E Y  P S 4

6 0 X 1 2 0  E  A S R 
6 0 X 1 2 0  A S R 
9 0 X 9 0  A S R 
6 0 X 6 0  A S R

6 0 X 1 2 0  E  A S R 
6 0 X 1 2 0  A S R 
9 0 X 9 0  A S R 
6 0 X 6 0  A S R

6 0 X 1 2 0  E  A S R 
6 0 X 1 2 0  A S R 
9 0 X 9 0  A S R 
6 0 X 6 0  A S R

6 0 X 1 2 0  E  A S R 
6 0 X 1 2 0  A S R 
9 0 X 9 0  A S R 
6 0 X 6 0  A S R

M M - 3 8 5 8 
M M - 3 7 7 3 
M M - 3 7 6 8 
M M - 3 5 6 0

M M - 3 8 5 8 
M M - 3 7 7 3 
M M - 3 7 6 8 
M M - 3 5 6 0

M M - 3 8 5 8 
M M - 3 7 7 3 
M M - 3 7 6 8 
M M - 3 5 6 0

M M - 3 8 5 8 
M M - 3 7 7 3 
M M - 3 7 6 8 
M M - 3 5 6 0

A n t i b a c t e r i a l  f o r  L i f e

_ 2 72 6
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



Mosaic and Brick decors are net mounted. All decors may feature shade variations regarding the corresponding floor/wall tile standard tile.
Les décorations Mosaic et Brick sont sur trame. Toutes les décorations peuvent souffrir variations de tonalité par rapport aux carreaux base.
Die Mosaic und Brick Dekoration liegen auf einem Netz. Alle Dekorationen können im Vergleich zu den jeweiligen Grundiesen Farbunterschiede aufweisen.
As decorações Mosaic and Brick são sobre rede. Todas as decorações podem sofrer variações de tonalidade em relação aos respectivos mosaicos base.

*Decors are available in all colours tones.
*Les décorations sont disponible dans toutes les couleurs.
*Die Dekorationen sind erhältlich in allen Farben.
*As decorações estão disponíveis em todas as cores.

Example of 4 pieces Mase 60x60 and Insert Pure Stone Silver 10x10 composition.
Exemple de composition avec 4 pièces Mase 60x60 et Insert Pure Stone Silver 10x10.
Ein Beispiel für die Zusammensetzung mit 4 Teilen Mase 60x60 und Insert Pure Stone Silver 10x10.
Exemplo de composição com 4 peças Mase 60x60 e Insert Pure Stone Silver 10x10.

**Decorative pieces with precious metals are sensitive to acid attacks.
**Les pièces décoratives en métaux précieux sont sensibles aux attaques d’acides.
**Dekorative teile mit Edelmetallen sin gegen Säure empfindlich.
**Peças decorativas com metais preciosos são sensiveis aos ataques ácidos.

DECORS _ DÉCORATIONS _ DEKORATIONEN _ DECORAÇÕES DECORS _ DÉCORATIONS _ DEKORATIONEN _ DECORAÇÕES 

9,5MM

11MM

9,5MM

9,5MM

9,5MM

M O S A I C  P U R E  S T O N E 
5 x 5  ( a l l  c o l o u r s ) *
3 0 x 3 0
_
A

C H E V R O N  P U R E  S T O N E  ( a l l  c o l o u r s ) *
4 5 x 7 0
_
A

L I S T E L  B R U S H E D  G O L D * *
1 x 1 x 1 2 0
_
MP-6500

L I S T E L  B R U S H E D  S I L V E R * *
1 x 1 x 1 2 0
_
MP-6520

L I S T E L  B R U S H E D  C O P P E R * *
1 x 1 x 1 2 0
_
MP-6560

M O S A I C  C I R C L E S  P U R E  S T O N E 
5 x 5  W H I T E  B E I G E
2 8 x 3 2
_
A

M O S A I C  C I R C L E S  P U R E  S T O N E
5 x 5  W H I T E  L I G H T  G R E Y
2 8 x 3 2
_
A

M O S A I C  C I R C L E S  P U R E  S T O N E
5 x 5  G R E Y
2 8 x 3 2
_
A

B R I C K  P U R E  S T O N E
( a l l  c o l o u r s ) *
3 0 x 6 0
_
A

M A S E  P U R E  S T O N E  ( a l l  c o l o u r s ) *
6 0 x 6 0 
_
A

I N S E R T  P U R E  S T O N E  S I L V E R * *
1 0 x 1 0
_
MP-6150

 MM-3891

 MM-3876

 MP-6488  MP-6488  MP-6488

 MP-6350

 MM-3863

_ 2 92 8
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



A n t i b a c t e r i a l  f o r  L i f e

L I G H T  G R E Y  L P S 3W H I T E  L P S 1 G R E Y  L P S 4B E I G E  L P S 2

1 0 0 X 3 0 0
1 0 0 X 2 5 0
1 0 0 X 1 0 0
5 0 X 1 0 0

1 0 0 X 3 0 0
1 0 0 X 2 5 0
1 0 0 X 1 0 0
5 0 X 1 0 0

1 0 0 X 3 0 0
1 0 0 X 2 5 0
1 0 0 X 1 0 0
5 0 X 1 0 0

1 0 0 X 3 0 0
1 0 0 X 2 5 0
1 0 0 X 1 0 0
5 0 X 1 0 0

M 3 - 7 1 7 0
M 3 - 7 1 7 0
M 3 - 7 1 3 0 
M 3 - 7 0 7 0

M 3 - 7 1 7 0
M 3 - 7 1 7 0
M 3 - 7 1 3 0 
M 3 - 7 0 7 0

M 3 - 7 1 7 0
M 3 - 7 1 7 0
M 3 - 7 1 3 0 
M 3 - 7 0 7 0

M 3 - 7 1 7 0
M 3 - 7 1 7 0
M 3 - 7 1 3 0 
M 3 - 7 0 7 0

L I N E A  N R  _ R 9 L I N E A  N R  _ R 9 L I N E A  N R  _ R 9 L I N E A  N R  _ R 9

_ 3 13 0
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



A n t i b a c t e r i a l  f o r  L i f e

F O R G E  L I G H T  G R E Y L P S 3 FF O R G E  W H I T E L P S 1 F

1 0 0 X 3 0 0
1 0 0 X 2 5 0
1 0 0 X 1 0 0
5 0 X 1 0 0

1 0 0 X 3 0 0
1 0 0 X 2 5 0
1 0 0 X 1 0 0
5 0 X 1 0 0

M 3 - 7 1 7 0
M 3 - 7 1 7 0
M 3 - 7 1 3 0 
M 3 - 7 0 7 0

M 3 - 7 1 7 0
M 3 - 7 1 7 0
M 3 - 7 1 3 0 
M 3 - 7 0 7 0

L I N E A  N R  _ R 1 0 L I N E A  N R  _ R 1 0

S C A L E  1 : 2S C A L E  1 : 2

_ 3 33 2
P U R E  S T O N E
B Y  M A R G R E S



STEP EXTRA THICK
NEZ DE MARCHE FORTE ÉPAISSEUR
MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE
DEGRAU ESPESSURADO
30x60 _ 12”x24”
NR_A_ASR
_
30x90 _ 12”x36”
NR_A_ASR
_
30x120 _ 12”x48”
NR_A_ASR

STEP EXTRA THICK CORNER INOX* 
NEZ DE MARCHE FORTE ÉPAISSEUR ANGLE INOX* 
ECKE MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE INOX* 
DEGRAU ESPESSURADO CANTO INOX*
30x60 _ 12”x24”
NR_A
_
30x90 _ 12”x36”
NR_A
_
30x120 _ 12”x48”
NR_A

STEP EXTRA THICK CORNER*
NEZ DE MARCHE FORTE ÉPAISSEUR ANGLE*
ECKE MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE*
DEGRAU ESPESSURADO CANTO*
30x60 _ 12”x24”
NR_A_ASR
_
30x90 _ 12”x36”
NR_A_ASR
_
30x120 _ 12”x48”
NR_A_ASR

STEP EXTRA THICK INOX
NEZ DE MARCHE FORTE ÉPAISSEUR INOX
MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE INOX
DEGRAU ESPESSURADO INOX
30x60 _ 12”x24”
NR_A
_
30x90 _ 12”x36”
NR_A
_
30x120 _ 12”x48”
NR_A

STEP TREAD GROOVED
NEZ DE MARCHE CREUSÉ
STUFENPLATTE MIT RILLEN
DEGRAU SULCADO
30x60 _ 12”x24”
NR_ASR
A
_

30x90 _ 12”x36”
NR_ASR
A
_

30x120 _ 12”x48”
NR_ASR
A

STEP TREAD GROOVED
NEZ DE MARCHE CREUSÉ
STUFENPLATTE MIT RILLEN
DEGRAU SULCADO
60x60 _ 24”x24”
NR_ASR
A

SPECIAL PIECES _ PIÈCES SPÉCIALES _ SPEZIALTEILE _ PEÇAS ESPECIAIS

*Available in right and left corner
*Disponible dans les coin droit et gauche
*Erhältlich in der rechten Ecke und links
*Disponível no canto direito e esquerdo

Available in all colours
Disponible dans toutes les couleurs
Erhältlich in allen Farben
Disponível em todas as cores

 MP-6560

 MP-6590

 MP-6650

 MP-6400
 MP-6430

 MP-6630

 MP-6650

 MP-6690

 MP-6580

 MP-6640

 MP-6670

 MP-6650

 MP-6690

 MP-6710

SKIRTING 
PLINTHE
SOCKEL 
RODAPÉ BOLEADO
8x60 _ 3,2”x24”
NR
A
_

8x90 _ 3,2”x36”
NR
A
_

8x120 _ 3,2”x48”
NR
A

STEP EXTRA THICK 20MM
NEZ DE MARCHE FORTE ÉPAISSEUR 20MM
MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE 20MM
DEGRAU ESPESSURADO 20MM
30x60 _ 12”x24”
E ASR
_
30x120 _ 12”x48”
E ASR

STEP EXTRA THICK 20MM CORNER*
NEZ DE MARCHE FORTE ÉPAISSEUR 20MM ANGLE*
ECKE MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE 20MM*
DEGRAU ESPESSURADO 20MM CANTO*
30x60 _ 12”x24”
E ASR
_
30x120 _ 12”x48”
E ASR

Available in all colours
Disponible dans toutes les couleurs
Erhältlich in allen Farben
Disponível em todas as cores

STRAIGHT EDGE
MARGELLE 
STUFENPLATTE
BASE
30x60 _ 12”x24”
E ASR

BULLNOSE
MARGELLE ARRONDIE 
STUFENPLATTE ABGERUNDET
BASE BOLEADA
30x60 _ 12”x24”
E ASRMP-6490 MP-6500 MP-6590

MP-6685

MP-6680

MP-6740

1 2

STRAIGHT EDGE INNER CORNER
MARGELLE ANGLE BORD DROIT INTÉRIEUR
ECKSTUFE
CANTO INTERIOR
30x60 _ 12”x24” 
E ASR
(sold per two pieces set_vendu à la paire_Paarweise verkaufi_vendida ao par)

STRAIGHT EDGE OUTER CORNER
MARGELLE ANGLE BORD DROIT EXTÉRIEUR
ECKSTUFE AUßENSEITE
CANTO EXTERIOR
30x60 _ 12”x24” 
E ASR
(sold per two pieces set_vendu à la paire_Paarweise verkaufi_vendida ao par)

BULLNOSE INNER CORNER
MARGELLE BORD INTÉRIEUR ARRONDI
ABGERUNDETE INNENECKE (GÄRUNG)
CANTO INTERIOR BOLEADO
30x60 _ 12”x24” 
E ASR
(sold per two pieces set_vendu à la paire_Paarweise verkaufi_vendida ao par)

BULLNOSE OUTER CORNER
MARGELLE BORD EXTÉRIEUR ARRONDI
ABGERUNDETE AUSSENECKE (GÄRUNG)
CANTO EXTERIOR BOLEADO
30x60 _ 12”x24” 
E ASR
(sold per two pieces set_vendu à la paire_Paarweise verkaufi_vendida ao par)

MP-6620

MP-6620

MP-6650

MP-6650

1

1

1

1

2

2

OVERFLOW GRILLE MG
GRILLE MG
ÜBERLAUF MG
GRELHA MG
15x60 _ 6”x24” 
E ASR  MP-6520

OVERFLOW CORNER GRILLE MG
ANGLE GRILLE MG
ÜBERLAUF ECKE MG
CANTO GRELHA MG
15x60 _ 6”x24” 
E ASR
(sold per two pieces set_vendu à la paire_ 
Paarweise verkaufit_vendida ao par)

MP-6700

*Available in right and left corner
*Disponible dans l´angle droit et gauche
*Erhältlich in der rechten Ecke und links
*Disponível no canto direito e esquerdo

SPECIAL PIECES _ PIÈCES SPÉCIALES _ SPEZIALTEILE _ PEÇAS ESPECIAIS

SWIMMING POOL EDGES _ MARGELLES DE PISCINE _ BECKENRANDSTEINE _ BORDOS DE PISCINA 

STEP EXTRA THICK CORNER
NEZ DE MARCHE FORTE ÉPAISSEUR ANGLE
ECKE MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE
DEGRAU ESPESSURADO CANTO

STEP EXTRA THICK CORNER INOX 
NEZ DE MARCHE FORTE ÉPAISSEUR ANGLE INOX 
ECKE MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE INOX 
DEGRAU ESPESSURADO CANTO INOX

RIGHT CORNER_ANGLE DROIT
RECHTEN ECKE_CANTO DIREITO

RIGHT CORNER_ANGLE DROIT
RECHTEN ECKE_CANTO DIREITO

LEFT CORNER_ANGLE GAUCHE
LINKS ECKE_CANTO ESQUERDO

LEFT CORNER_ANGLE GAUCHE
LINKS ECKE_CANTO ESQUERDO

 MP-6240
 MP-6270

 MP-6430
 MP-6445

 MP-6445
 MP-6470

 MP-6170
 MP-6180

 MP-6260
 MP-6270

 MP-6260
 MP-6270
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR MATCHING SIZES AND PEDESTALS IN ELEVATED FLOOR INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTION POUR LE COUPLAGE DES FORMATS ET SUPPORTS LORS DE LA POSE SURÉLEVÉE
ANWEISUNGEN FÜR DIE VERBINDUNG VON FORMATEN UND AUFLAGEN BEI DER VERLEGUNG VON DOPPELBÖDEN
INSTRUÇÕES DE COMBINAÇÃO DE TAMANHOS E SUPORTES NA APLICAÇÃO SOBREELEVADA

60x120 _ 12”x24” 

INTENDED USES  _ DOMAINES D’EMPLOI
VERWENDUNGSZWECKE _ UTILIZAÇÕES PREVISTAS 

LAYING SOLUTIONS _ SYSTÈMES DE POSE
VERLEGUNGSSYSTEME _SOLUÇÕES DE APLICAÇÕES 

GARDENS AND PUBLIC AREAS
JARDINS ET ESPACES PUBLICS
GÄRTEN UND ÖFFENTLICHE ANLAGEN
JARDINS E ESPAÇOS PÚBLICOS

PARKING LOTS
PARKINGS
PARKPLÄTZE
PARQUES DE ESTACIONAMENTO

URBAN AREAS
ZONES URBAINES
STÄDTISCHE GEBIETE
ÁREAS URBANAS

INDUSTRIAL AREAS
ZONES INDUSTRIELLES
INDUSTRIEGEBIETE
ZONAS INDUSTRIAIS

TERRACES
TERRASSES
TERRASSEN
TERRAÇOS

POOL SURROUNDING AREAS
CONTOURS DE PISCINES
BEREICHE IN DER UMGEBUNG VON SCHWIMMBECKEN
ENVOLVENTES DE PISCINA

SEASIDE RESORTS
COMPLEXES BALNÉAIRES
BADEKOMPLEXE UND SEEBÄDER
COMPLEXOS E ESTÂNCIAS BALNEARES

SIDEWALKS AND PEDESTRIAN AREAS
CHAUSSÉES, ZONES PIÉTONNES
BÜRGERSTEIGE, ZUGÄNGE UND ANDERE FUSSGÄNGERZONEN
CALÇADAS, ACESSOS E ZONAS PEDONAIS

DRY INSTALLATION ON GRASS
POSE EN APPUI SUR HERBE 
TROCKENVERLEGUNG AUF GRAS
APLICAÇÃO A SECO SOBRE RELVA

DRY INSTALLATION ON GRAVEL
POSE EN APPUI SUR GRAVIER 
TROCKENVERLEGUNG AUF KIES
APLICAÇÃO A SECO SOBRE GRAVILHA

INSTALLATION ON SCREED WITH ADHESIVE
POSE SUR CHAPE AVEC COLLE 
KLEBERVERLEGUNG AUF ESTRICH
APLICAÇÃO EM CIMENTO OU BETONILHA

ELEVATED FLOOR INSTALLATION ON A FIXED SUPPORT
POSE SURÉLEVÉE SUR SUPPORT FIXE
DOPPELBODEN-VERLEGUNG AUF FIXEM TRÄGER
APLICAÇÃO SOBREELEVADA NUM SUPORTE FIXO

ELEVATED FLOOR INSTALLATION ON AN ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT
POSE SURÉLEVÉE SUR SUPPORT RÉGLABLE 
DOPPELBODEN-VERLEGUNG AUF REGULIERBAREM TRÄGER
APLICAÇÃO SOBREELEVADA NUM SUPORTE AJUSTÁVEL
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CONTINUOUS ACTIVE ANTIBACTERIAL ACTION

Your safest place.

Our floor and wall coverings incorporate Microban® 
technology, the world’s leading antimicrobial technology, 
to guarantee, besides beauty and durability of our ceramic 
products, biological safety for our living, leisure and working 
environments. 

With PROTECT® line, your safety comes first.

Anytime. Anywhere.

PROTECT® line, your safest place in the world.

ACTION ANTIBACTÉRIENNE ACTIVE EN PERMANENCE

Votre lieu sûr.

Notre carrelage incorpore la technologie Microban®, le 
leader mondial en technologie antibactérienne, pour assurer, 
plus que l’esthétique et la durabilité, la santé et la sûreté 
biologique pour nos espaces à vivre, de loisirs et de travail.

Avec la Ligne PROTECT®, votre sécurité passe avant tout.

À tout moment. N'importe où.

Ligne PROTECT®, l’endroit le plus sûr au monde.

DIE AKTIVE ANTIBAKTERIELLE AKTION GEHT WEITER

Ihr sicherster Platz.

Unsere Boden- und Wandbeläge haben die weltführende 
Microban® Technologie integriert, welche neben der 
Schönheit, Eleganz und Haltbarkeit unserer Produkte auch 
biologische Sicherheit für unser Lebens-, Arbeits- und 
Freizeitumfeld garantiert.

Mit unserer PROTECT® Linie steht ihre Gesundheit an erster Stelle.

Jederzeit und überall.

PROTECT®, ihr sicherster Platz auf der Welt.

AÇÃO ANTIBACTERIANA ATIVA CONTÍNUA

O seu lugar seguro.

Os nossos pavimentos e revestimentos incorporam a tecnologia 
Microban®, líder global em tecnologia antibacteriana, para 
garantir, além da beleza e durabilidade dos nossos produtos 
cerâmicos, a segurança biológica nos espaços domésticos, de 
lazer e de trabalho. 

Com a Linha PROTECT®, a sua segurança vem primeiro.

Em qualquer lado. Em qualquer altura. 

Linha PROTECT® o lugar mais seguro do mundo.

T H E  S A F E S T  P L A C E  I N  T H E  W O R L D

O  L O C A L  M A I S  S E G U R O  D O  M U N D O

L ’ E N D R O I T  L E  P L U S  S Û R  A U  M O N D E

D E R  S I C H E R S T E  O R T  D E R  W E L T

An exclusive line of extremely high performance antimicrobial floor and wall tiles, designed for healthy, safe and protected 
living spaces.

Une ligne exclusive de sols et revêtements antibactériens aux performances très élevées, pour un habitat sain, sûr et protégé.

Eine exklusive Linie an hochwertigen Fußböden und antibakteriellen Wandverkleidungen, für ein gesundes, sicheres und 
geschütztes Leben.

Uma linha exclusiva de pavimentos e revestimentos antimicrobianos de altíssima performance, projetada para ambientes 
saudáveis, seguros e protegidos.

P O W E R F U L  A C T I O N
Eliminates up to 99.9% of bacteria and prevents 
their reproduction

A C T I O N  P U I S S A N T E
Élimine jusqu’à 99,9% des bactéries et empêche 
leur prolifération

L E I S T U N G S S T A R K E  W I R K U N G
Eliminiert bis zu 99,9% Bakterien und ihre 
Verbreitung verhindern.

A Ç Ã O  P O T E N T E
Elimina até 99,9% das bactérias e impede a  
sua reprodução

C O N T I N U O U S  P R O T E C T I O N
Always active, 24 hours a day, with or without sunlight

P R O T E C T I O N  C O N T I N U E
Toujours actif, 24 heures sur 24 avec ou sans lumière naturelle 

D A U E R S C H U T Z
immer aktiv, Rund um die Uhr, mit oder ohne Sonnenlicht

P R O T E Ç Ã O  C O N T Í N U A
Permanente ativo, 24 horas por dia  com ou sem luz solar

E T E R N A L  E F F E C T I V E N E S S
Thanks to technology integrated into the product

E F F I C A C I T É  P E R M A N E N T E
Grâce à la technologie intégrée dans le produit

D A U E R H A F T E  W I R K S A M K E I T
Dank der im Produkt integrierten Technologie

E F I C Á C I A  P E R M A N E N T E
Graças à tecnologia incorporada no produto

G U A R A N T E E D  Q U A L I T Y
By the partnership with Microban®

Q U A L I T É  G A R A N T I E
En partenariat avec Microban®

G A R A N T I E R T E  Q U A L I T Ä T
Dank der Partnership mit Microban®

Q U A L I D A D E  G A R A N T I D A
Em parceria com a Microban®
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TECHNICAL FEATURES _ DONNÉES TECHNIQUES _ TECHNISCHEN EIGENSCHAFTEN _ CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS TECHNICAL FEATURES _ DONNÉES TECHNIQUES _ TECHNISCHEN EIGENSCHAFTEN _ CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

I S O  1 3 0 0 6  _  E N 1 4 4 1 1  _  G R U P O  B I a  U G L I S O  1 3 0 0 6 - G  _  E N 1 4 4 1 1 - G  _  G R U P O  B I a  U G LI S O  1 3 0 0 6 - G  _  E N 1 4 4 1 1 - G  _  G R U P O  B I a  U G L L I N E A  P U R E  S T O N EP U R E  S T O N E

It is guaranteed the compliance with the values required by norm EN 14411_Group BIa UGL. Typical Value is merely indicative, which can vary from real data, and does not have the purpose of any trading proposal.
Le respect de la norma EN14411_Grupo BIa UGL est garanti.  La valeur typique annoncée étant indicative, pouvant varier de la valeur réelle, n’ayant pas la nature d’une proposition à caractere.
Es wird die Einhaltung der in der Norm EN 14411_Gruppe BIa UGL geforderten Werte garantiert. Der angegebene Wert ist lediglich ein Richtwert, der von den tatsächlichen Daten abweichen kann und nicht Teil des Handelsvertrages darstellt.
É garantido o cumprimento da norma EN 14411_Grupo BIa UGL. O valor típico anunciado é meramente indicativo, podendo variar dos dados reais, não tendo a natureza de proposta negocial.

Technical Features
Données Techniques
Technische Eigenschaften
Características Técnicas

Test method
Méthode d’essai
Pruefmethode
Norma

Prescribed Value
Valeur Prescrite
Vorgeschriebener Wert
Valor Prescrito

Typical Value
Valeur Typique 
Typischer Wert
Valor Típico

Size - Lenght and width
Dimension - Longueur et largeur
Abmessungen - Länge und Breite
Dimensão - Comprimento e largura

ISO 10545 - 2

Rectified ±0,3%, max. ± 1 mm
Conform
Conforme
Gemäß
Conforme

Side straightness - Rectitude des arêtes
Kantengeradheit - Rectilinearidade das arestas Rectified ±0,3%, max. ± 0,8 mm Conform _ Conforme

Gemäß _ Conforme

Rectangularity - Orthogonalité
Rechtwinkligkeit - Ortogonalidade Rectified ±0,3%, max. ± 1,5 mm Conform _ Conforme

Gemäß _ Conforme

Warpage - Planéité
Ebenflächigkeit - Planaridade Rectified ±0,4%, max. ± 1,8 mm Conform _ Conforme

Gemäß _ Conforme

Thickness
Épaisseur
Dicke
Espessura

±5% (max. ± 0,5 mm)
Conform
Conforme
Gemäß
Conforme

60x120 E ASR 20,0 mm
90x90 _ 60x120 ASR 11,0 mm
90x90 _ 60x120 NR _ A 11,0 mm 
60x60 ASR 9,5 mm
60x60 _ 30x60 NR _ A 9,5 mm

Water absorption
Absortion d’eau
Wasseraufnahme
Absorção de água

ISO 10545 - 3 ≤ 0,5%

0,05% 60x120 20,0 mm

0,03%
90x90 11,0 mm 
60x120 11,0 mm 
60x60 9,5 mm
30x60 9,5 mm

Modulus of ruture
Module de rupture
Biegung Modul
Módulo de ruptura

ISO 10545 - 4

≥ 35N/mm2 50N/mm2

Breaking strength (S)
Résistance à la flexion (S)
Biegfestigkeit (S)
Resistência à flexão (S)

≥ 1300 N
13600N

3900N
2900N

60x120  20,0 mm
90x90 _ 60x120  11,0 mm
60x60 _ 30x60  9,5 mm

Deep abrasion resistance
Résistance a l’abrasion profonde
Widerstand gegen Tiefenverschleiß
Resistência à abrasão profunda

ISO 10545 - 6 ≤ 175mm3

145 mm3 60x120 20,0 mm

123 mm3

90x90 11,0 mm 
60x120 11,0 mm 
60x60 9,5 mm
30x60 9,5 mm

Linear thermal expansion
Dilatation thermique linéaire
Lineare Wärmeausdehnung
Dilatação térmica linear

ISO 10545 - 8
As indicated by manufacturer
Comme indiqué par le producteur
Wie vom Hersteller angegeben
Conforme indicado pelo fabricante

α ≤ 7,0x10-6 °C-1 20,0 mm
α ≤ 6,5x10-6 °C-1 11,0 mm _ 9,5 mm

Thermal shock resistance 
Résistance au choque thermique
Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit
Resistência ao choque térmico

ISO 10545 - 9
Required
Nécessaire
Anforderung
Exigida

Resistant
Résistant
Beständing
Resistente

Frost resistance
Résistance au gel
Frostbeständigkeit
Resistência ao gelo

ISO 10545 - 12
Required
Nécessaire
Anforderung
Exigida

Resistant
Résistant
Beständing
Resistente

Resistance against acids and alkalis
Résistance aux acides et aux alcalis
Bestaend. Gegen saeuren u. Laugen
Resistência aos ácidos e bases

ISO 10545 - 13

As indicated by manufacturer
Comme indiqué par le producteur
Wie vom Hersteller angegeben
Conforme indicado pelo fabricante

Minimum: LA
Minimum: LA
Minimum: LA
Mínimo: LA

Resistance to household cleaning products
Résistance aux produits domestiques de nettoyage
Bestaendig. G.Haushaltsreinigungsprodukte
Resistência aos produtos de limpeza domésticos

Minimum: B
Minimum: B
Minimum: B
Mínimo: B

Class A
Classe A
Klasse A
Classe A

Stain resistance
Résistance aux taches
Beständigkeit gegen Fleckenbildner
Resistência às manchas

ISO 10545 - 14
As indicated by manufacturer
Comme indiqué par le producteur
Wie vom Hersteller angegeben
Conforme indicado pelo fabricante

4 - 5
Simple removal
Enlèvement simple
Einfache Entfernung
Remoção simples

Chemical resistance
Résistance chimique
Chemische Beständigkeit
Resistência química

Cahier CSTB 3778
As indicated by manufacturer
Comme indiqué par le producteur
Wie vom Hersteller angegeben
Conforme indicado pelo fabricante

3
No alteration
Aucune modification
Unverandert
Sem alteração

Slip resistance
Résistance au glissement
Rutschfestigkeit
Resistência ao escorregamento

DIN 51130

As indicated by manufacturer
Comme indiqué par le producteur
Wie vom Hersteller angegeben
Conforme indicado pelo fabricante

R11
R10

ASR _ E ASR
NR

DIN 51097 Class C
Class B

ASR _ E ASR
NR

BS 7976 ≥ 36 ASR _ E ASR _ NR

AS/NZS 4586 P5
P3

ASR _ E ASR
NR

V2
Shade variation
Denuançage
Farbspiel
Destonalização

ANSI A137.1

V0 None _ Nul _ Gleich Null _ Nulo
V1  Minor _ Léger _ Leicht _ Ligeiro
V2 Low _ Faible _ Gering _ Baixo
V3 Medium _ Moyen _ Mittelmäßig _ Médio
V4 Major _ Élevé _ Stark _ Alto

V2
Slight variation
Variation legéré
Leichte Variation
Ligeira variação

(*)   Excluding hydrofluoridric acid and its derivatives _ Exception faite de l’acide fluorhydrique et de ses dérivés _ Ausgenommen den Fluorwasserstoff und seine Derivate _ Excluindo o ácido hidrofluorídrico e seus derivados.

Linea Pure Stone is not intended for use in areas subject to the passage of heavy concentrated loads (for example, hard-wheeled trolleys).
Linea Pure Stone n'est pas conçu pour être utilisé dans des zones soumises au passage de charges lourdes et concentrées (par exemple, des chariots à roues rigides).
Linea Pure Stone ist nicht für den Einsatz in Bereichen bestimmt, in denen konzentrierte, schwere Lasten bewegt werden (z. B. Wagen mit harten Rädern).
Linea Pure Stone não é indicado para utilização em zonas sujeitas a passagem de cargas pesadas concentradas (por exemplo, carrinhos com rodas rígidas).

Technical features
Données techniques
Technische Eigenschaften
Características técnicas

Test method
Méthode d’essai
Pruefmethode
Norma

Prescribed value
Valeur prescrite
Vorgeschriebener Wert
Valor prescrito

Typical value
Valeur typique 
Typischer Wert
Valor típico

Size - Lenght and width
Dimension - Longueur et largeur
Abmessungen - Länge und Breite
Dimensão - Comprimento e largura

ISO 10545-2

Rectified ±0,3%, max. ± 1 mm
Conform
Conforme
Gemäß
Conforme

Side straightness
Rectitude des arêtes
Kantengeradheit
Rectilinearidade das arestas

Rectified ±0,3%, max. ± 0,8 mm
Conform
Conforme
Gemäß
Conforme

Rectangularity
Orthogonalité
Rechtwinkligkeit
Ortogonalidade

Rectified ±0,3%, max. ± 1,5 mm
Conform
Conforme
Gemäß
Conforme

Warpage
Planéité
Ebenflächigkeit
Planaridade

Rectified ±0,4%, max. ± 1,8 mm
Conform
Conforme
Gemäß
Conforme

Thickness
Épaisseur
Dicke
Espessura

± 5% (max. ± 0,5 mm)
Conform
Conforme
Gemäß
Conforme

100x300 NR 6,0 mm
100x250 NR 6,0 mm
100x100 NR  6,0 mm
50x100 NR 6,0 mm

Water absorption
Absortion d’eau
Wasseraufnahme
Absorção de água

ISO 10545-3 ≤ 0,5% 0,1%

 

Modulus of rupture
Module de rupture
Biegung Modul
Módulo de ruptura

ISO 10545-4 ≥ 35 N/mm2 50 N/mm2

Deep abrasion resistance
Résistance à l’abrasion profonde
Beständigkeit gegen Tiefenverschleiß
Resistência à abrasão profunda

ISO 10545-6 ≤ 175 mm3
Conform
Conforme
Gemäß
Conforme

Linear thermal expansion
Dilatation thermique linéaire
Lineare Wärmeausdehnung
Dilatação térmica linear

ISO 10545-8
As indicated by manufacturer
Comme indiqué par le producteur
Wie vom Hersteller angegeben
Conforme indicado pelo fabricante

α ≤ 7x10-6 °C-1

Frost-resistance
Résistance au gel
Frostbeständigkeit
Resistência ao gelo

ISO 10545-12
Required
Nécessaire
Anforderung
Exigida

Resistant
Résistant
Widerstandsfähig
Resistente

Chemical resistance (*)

Résistance chimique (*)

Chemische Beständigkeit (*)

Resistência ao ataque químico (*)

ISO 10545-13
As indicated by manufacturer
Comme indiqué par le producteur
Wie vom Hersteller angegeben
Conforme indicado pelo fabricante

UGL LA - HA
Resistant
Résistant 
Widerstandsfähig 
Resistente

Stain resistance
Résistance aux taches
Beständigkeit gegen Fleckbeständigkeit
Resistência às manchas

ISO 10545-14
As indicated by manufacturer
Comme indiqué par le producteur
Wie vom Hersteller angegeben
Conforme indicado pelo fabricante

UGL 

5
Class
Classe
Klasse
Classe

Resistant
Résistant 
Widerstandsfähig 
Resistente

Slip resistance
Résistance à la glissance
Rutschfestigkeit
Resistência ao escorregamento

DIN 51130
As indicated by manufacturer
Comme indiqué par le producteur
Wie vom Hersteller angegeben
Conforme indicado pelo fabricante

R10
R9

Forge 6mm NR
6mm NR

ANSI A326.3 DCOF ≥ 0.42 DCOF ≥ 0.42 Linea 6mm NR

V2
Shade variation
Denuançage
Farbspiel
Destonalização

ANSI A137.3
As indicated by manufacturer
Comme indiqué par le producteur
Wie vom Hersteller angegeben
Conforme indicado pelo fabricante

V2
Slight variation
Variation legéré
Leichte Variation
Ligeira variação

Fire reaction
Réaction au feu
Brandverhalten
Reação ao fogo

EN 13823
EN 9239-1

CPR (UE) 305/2011,
2000/147/E, 
UNI EN 13501-1

Classe A2-s1,d0
(walls, mur, Wand, revestimento)
Classe A2fl-s1
(floor, sol, Boden, pavimento)

Thermal conductivity
Conductivité thermique
Wärmeleitfähigkeit
Condutividade

EN 12524 - λ = 1,3 W/m ºK
λ = 0.7 BTU/ft h ºF

It is guaranteed the compliance with the values required by norm EN 14411_Group BIa UGL. Typical Value is merely indicative, which can vary from real data, and does not have the purpose of any trading proposal.
Le respect de la norma EN14411_Grupo BIa UGL est garanti.  La valeur typique annoncée étant indicative, pouvant varier de la valeur réelle, n’ayant pas la nature d’une proposition à caractere.
Es wird die Einhaltung der in der Norm EN 14411_Gruppe BIa UGL geforderten Werte garantiert. Der angegebene Wert ist lediglich ein Richtwert, der von den tatsächlichen Daten abweichen kann und nicht Teil des Handelsvertrages darstellt.
É garantido o cumprimento da norma EN 14411_Grupo BIa UGL. O valor típico anunciado é meramente indicativo, podendo variar dos dados reais, não tendo a natureza de proposta negocial.
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PACKAGE _ EMBALLAGE _ VERPACKUNG _ EMBALAGEM CALIBERS _ CALIBRES _ KALIBER _ CALIBRES

MULTIFORM LAYING SOLUTIONS _ SOLUTIONS D’APPLICATION MULTI-FORMAT
ANWENDUNGSLÖSUNGEN MULTI-FORMAT _ SOLUÇÕES DE APLICAÇÃO MULTIFORMATO

3F-1 -   3 0 x6 0 -  3 3 , 3 3 %

          6 0 x6 0 -  6 6 ,67 %

NOT REC OMME NDE D
NON REC OMME NDÉ
NICH T E MP FOHL E N
N Ã O REC OME ND A D O

NOT REC OMME NDE D
NON REC OMME NDÉ
NICH T E MP FOHL E N
N Ã O REC OME ND A D O

100x300 NR 997,0x3000,0 - - - - -

100x250 NR 997,0x2500,0 - - - - -

100x100 NR 997,0x997,0 - - - - -

50x100 NR 497,0x997,0 - - - -

Size (cm)
Format (cm)
Format (cm)
Formato (cm)

Finishing
Finition
Fertigung
Acabamento

F P X V T C

90x90 NR _ A _ ASR - - 895,0x895,0 890,0x890,0 - -

60x120
E ASR - 598,0x1198,0 - - - -

NR _ A - - - - 599,8x1201,6 -

60x60 NR _ A _ ASR - - - - 599,8x599,8 595,0x595,0

30x60 NR _ A - - - - 298,9x599,8 296,5x595,0

Box _ Boîte _ Karton _ Caixa Pallet _ Palette _ Palette _ Palete
Pallet dimension _ Dimensions des palettes 
Paletten abmessungen _ Dimensões paletes

Size
Format
Formate
Formato
(cm)

Pieces
Pièces
Stück
Peças

sqm
m2

Weight
Poids

Gewicht
Peso
(kg)

Boxes
Boîtes

Kartonen
Caixas

sqm
m2

Weight
Poids

Gewicht
Peso
(kg)

Width
Largeur
Breite

Largura

Length
Longueur
Laenge

Comprimento

Height
Hauteur

Höhe
Altura

90x90 NR_A_ASR 2 1,60 41,4 30 48,0 1265 93 120 105

60x120 E ASR 1 0,72 32,5 36 25,9 1190 94 122 85

60x120 NR_A_ASR 2 1,44 37,3 30 43,2 1160 93 120 75

60x60 NR_A_ASR 3 1,08 24,1 40 43,2 995 80 120 75

30x60 NR_A 6 1,08 24,1 40 43,2 995 80 120 75

Chevron 45x70 A* 2 0,57 15,0 - - - - - -

Mosaic 5x5 30x30 A 6 0,54 16,0 - - - - - -

Mosaic Circles 28x32 A 7 0,60 14,0 - - - - - -

Brick 30x60 A 4 0,72 17,0 - - - - - -

Mase 60x60 A 4 1,40 32,0 - - - - - -

Insert 10x10 20 0,20 4,0 - - - - - -

Step tread grooved 60x60 NR_A_ASR 3 - 24,14 - - - - - -

Step tread grooved 30x120 NR_A_ASR 4 - 36,5 - - - - - -

Step tread grooved 30x90 NR_A_ASR 4 - 27,6 - - - - - -

Step tread grooved 30x60 NR_A_ASR 6 - 24,1 - - - - - -

Step extra thick 30x120 NR_A 2 - 20,0 - - - - - -

Step extra thick corner 30x120 NR_A 1 - 10,0 - - - - - -

Step extra thick inox 30x120 NR_A 2 - 20,0 - - - - - -

Step extra thick inox corner 30x120 NR_A 1 - 10,0 - - - - - -

Step extra thick 30x60 NR_A 2 - 10,0 - - - - - -

Step extra thick corner 30x60 NR_A 1 - 5,0 - - - - - -

Step extra thick inox 30x60 NR_A 2 - 8,1 - - - - - -

Step extra thick inox corner 30x60 NR_A 1 - 5,0 - - - - - -

Skirting 8x120 NR_A 10 - 23,2 - - - - - -

Skirting 8x90 NR_A 11 - 20,5 - - - - - -

Skirting 8x60 NR_A 13 - 13,9 - - - - - -

100x300 NR 1 3,00 41,40 13 39,00 608,20 111 322 23

100x250 NR 1 2,50 34,50 13 32,50 518,50 111 322 23

100x100 NR 2 2,00 27,60 25 50,00 710,00 111 111 64

50x100 NR 3 1,50 20,70 32 48,00 682,40 111 111 64

The featured weights are approximate. The quantities of sqm (m²)/pieces per box/palette may exceptionally vary and shall be confirmed by Margres.
Les poids présentés sont approximatifs. Les quantités m²/pièces par boîte/palette peuvent exceptionnellement varier. Nous vous prions donc de bien vouloir confirmer auprès de Margres.
Die angegebenen Gewichte sind Näherungswerte. Die Mengen, m²/Stücke pro Verpackung/Palette können in Einzelfällen abweichen. Sie solten also von Margres bestätigt werden.
Os pesos apresentados são aproximados. As quantidades m²/peças por caixa/palete podem excecionalmente variar, pelo que agradecemos a confirmação junto da Margres.

For further information regarding 20mm special pieces packaging, please refer to Margres general catalogue.
Pour d’autres informations concernant les emballages des pièces spéciales en 20mm veuillez SVP consulter le catalogue Margres.
Für weitere Informationen bezüglich der Verpackung der 20mm Spezialteile bitte den Margres Katalog konsultieren.
Para mais informações relativamente à embalagem das peças especiais 20MM, por favor consulte o catálogo Margres.

* two pieces set _ ensemble de deux pièces _ zwei Stück gesetzt _ conjunto de duas peças

Application _ Application _ Anwendung _ Aplicação

Finishing _ Finition
Fertigung _ Acabamento

Indoor _ Intérieur
Innen _ Interior

Outdoor _ Extérieur
Außen _ Exterior

Raised floor _ Dalles sur plot
Doppelboden _ Pavimento Sobreelevado

Natural _ Naturel
Naturbelassen _ Natural 3mm 4mm -

Rectified _ Rectifié
Rektifiziert _ Retificado 2mm 3mm -

20mm Rectified _ 20mm Rectifié
20mm Rektifiziert _ 20mm Retificado 2mm 3mm 3mm

JOINTS FOR TILE-LAYING _ JOINTS DE POSE 
DAS VERFUGEN _ JUNTAS DE ASSENTAMENTO

_ 4 34 2
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IMPORTANT NOTES
The dimensions of the products presented in this catalogue are nominal; please ask Margres for the exact dimensions of the products.
All data presented in this catalogue is for information purposes only and is therefore not binding.
Margres reserves the right to, at any time, modify any data set out in this catalogue without prior warning.
The colours of the products in this catalogue are indicative and may vary significantly.
Margres is constantly concerned with its clients needs, frequently restores the company’s product range, since not all product samples published in the catalogue are compulsory 
certified.

All rights reserved. The products and brands mentioned or represented in this catalogue are property of Gres Panaria Portugal, S.A., All brands, drawings, photographs and texts are 
protected by law. It is strictly prohibited to copy, imitate or modify in its whole or partially any element inherent to the reprwsentation of the brands, namely words, symbols, colours or others, 
as well as logotypes, drawings, catalogue layout, design atmospheres or decoration graphically represented in the catalogue, without prior written consent of Gres Panaria Portugal, S.A.. 
The infringement of the dispositions defined in this declaration may result in the civil and criminal responsabilization of the infractor.

NOTES IMPORTANTES
Les dimensions des produits présentés dans ce catalogue sont nominales, vous devrez donc consulter Margres pour obtenir les dimensions exactes des produits.
Toutes les données contenues dans ce catalogue ont un caractère informatif et n’impliquent aucun lien contractuel. 
Margres se réserve le droit de modifier toutes données contenues dans ce catalogue sans aucun avis au préalable.
Les couleurs des produits présentés dans ce catalogue sont à titre indicatif et peuvent varier de façon significative
Margres montre une préoccupation permanente au niveau des demandes de ses clients, renouvelant fréquemment sa gamme de produits. Par conséquent tous les produits du 
catalogue ne sont pas obligatoirement certifiés.

Les produits et les marques mentionnés ou représentés dans ce catalogue sont la propriété de l’entreprise  Gres Panaria Portugal, S.A., Les marques, les dessins, les photographies ou les 
textes sont dûment protégés par la loi. Toute reproduction, imitation ou modification partielle ou totale de mots, symboles, couleurs ou autres éléments tout comme les  logotypes, dessins, 
mise en page des catalogues, ambiances de design  ou décoration représentées au niveau graphique, sont strictement interdites, sauf sur autorisation écrite au préalable de l’entreprise 
Gres Panaria Portugal, S.A.. La violation d’une de ces dispositions prévues dans cette déclaration sera de la responsabilité civile et criminelle du transgresseur.

WICHTIGE HINWEISE
Die Größenangaben der in dieser Broschüre abgebildeten Produkte sind Nenngrößen, weshalb Sie die genauen Größen bitte bei Margres anfragen. 
Alle Angaben in dieser Broschüre haben lediglich informativen Charakter und entsprechen keiner vertraglichen Zusicherung. 
Margres behält sich das Recht vor, die Inhalte dieser Broschüre jederzeit ohne vorherige Ankündigung zu ändern. 
Die in dieser Broschüre abgebildeten Farben dienen nur zur Orientierung und können erheblich variieren. 
Stets darauf bedacht, auf die Bedürfnisse ihrer Kunden einzugehen, erneuert Margres häufig ihr Produktsortiment, weshalb nicht alle in dieser Broschüre enthaltenen Produkte 
unbedingt zertifiziert sind.

Die in diesem Katalog genannten oder dargestellten Produkte und Marken sind Eigentum der Gres Panaria Portugal, S.A.. Die Marken, Designs, Zeichnungen, Fotografien und Texte 
sind gesetzlich geschützt. Komplette oder teilweise Kopien, Nachahmungen, Änderungen irgendeines konstitutiven oder repräsentativen Elements der Marken, namentlich Wörter, 
Symbole, Farben oder anderer Elemente, sowie Logos, Zeichnungen, Designs, Layouts von Katalogen, Design Ambienten oder in diesen dargestellten Dekorationen sind ohne schriftliche 
Genehmigung der Gres Panaria Portugal, S.A. ausdrücklich verboten. Die Verletzung irgendeiner in dieser Erklärung angegebenen Bestimmungen kann zu einer zivil und strafrechtlichen 
Verfolgung des Verletzenden führen.

NOTAS IMPORTANTES
As dimensões dos produtos apresentadas neste catálogo são nominais, pelo que, para obter as dimensões exactas dos produtos consulte a Margres.
Todos os dados constantes deste catálogo são de carácter informativo e não constituem qualquer vínculo contractual.
A Margres reserva-se o direito de, em qualquer momento, modificar quaisquer dados constantes deste catálogo sem aviso prévio.
As cores dos produtos apresentados neste catálogo são indicativas e podem variar significativamente.A Margres constantemente preocupada com as necessidades dos seus clientes, 
renova frequentemente a sua gama de produtos, pelo que, nem todos os produtos constantes deste catálogo são obrigatoriamente certificados.

Os produtos e marcas referidos ou representados neste catálogo são propriedade da Gres Panaria Portugal, S.A., estando as marcas, desenhos, fotografias ou textos devidamente 
protegidos por lei. É expressamente proibida a cópia, imitação, alteração, no todo ou em parte, de qualquer elemento constitutivo ou representativo das marcas, designadamente palavras, 
símbolos, cores ou outros, bem como dos logótipos, desenhos, layouts de catálogo, ambientes de design ou decoração nele representados graficamente, sem autorização escrita da Gres 
panaria Portugal, S.A.. A violação de alguma das disposições previstas nesta declaração poderá acarretar responsabilização civil e criminal do infractor.
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